DM330S Series
3A Authorization
•  Authorized by the 3A Sanitary Standards Council
    for level applications in the food,  dairy, and
    beverage industries.
Easy Installation
•  No calibration needed
•  Program zero &  span in the field

DM330S Series
©2005, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. • DM300S-A •  EDO#1-05-241 • Issue# 3
Model Numbering
Probe Style / Material
S 310 SS 3A Sanitary 240 Grit Electropolished
Connector Style
M Mini connector
S Single 3/4" NPT - for housing mounting, vessel mtg. via
compression fitting, flange or tri-clamp
Magnetostrictive Level Measurement system
DM330 DM3X00 with 4-20mA output
Thread Mounting
E English thread - 3/4" NPT with Connector Style M, D, or S
Overall Length
XXX (in inches only, not to exceed 600 inches)
Output Signal
F1 1 Output Signal
Float 1 Type
PS0
Housing Option
H Condulet with Zero & Span push-buttons
X None
Special Mounting
P Triclamp with CIP perm. end plug
[float non-removable]
Mounting Size
20 2" Tri-clamp
25 2 1/2" Tri-clamp
30 3" Tri-clamp
40 4" Tri-clamp
ES PF1 PS0DM330
AMETEK Nihon Drexelbrook                   AMETEK Singapore Pte. Ltd.                      AMETEK Precision Instruments Europe
2 Chome • 12-7 Minami Gyotoku              10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65                               Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 16
Ichikawa City • Chiba 27201 Japan           #05-12 Techpoint • 569059 Singapore         D-40670 Meerbusch Germany
Phone: 81-473-56-6513                             Phone: 65-6484-2388                                   Phone: 49-2159-9136-0
Fax: 81-473-56-6535                                 Fax: 65-6481-6588                                        Fax: 49-2159-9136-39
E-mail: nd@nihon-drexelbrook.co.jp          E-mail: aspl@ametek.com.sg                        Web: www.ametek.de
U.S.A. Sales: 800-553-9092 • 24-Hour Service: 800-527-6297 • International Support: 215-674-1234 • Fax: 215-674-2731
DREXELBROOK
205 Keith Valley Road
Horsham PA 19044  U.S.A.
E-mail - drexelbrook.info@ametek.com